Blutspenden bis zum 29.04.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

24.04.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
17:00-20:15 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

SCHIMBORN 63776
Mittelschule Am Glasberg / Turnhalle
Kapellenweg 16

Schwarzach 97359
Volksschule
Schulstr. 2

KLEINWALLSTADT 63839
Josef-Anton-Rohe Grund- und Mittelschule
Weibersweg 22

SCHILLINGSFURST 91583
Albert-Zietz-Halle
Jahnstralle 2

Langenzenn 90579
Stadthalle
Pfaffenleite 12

Treuchtlingen 91757
Adventure Campus
HahnenkammstralRe 19

Breitenbrunn 92363
Schule
SchulstralRe 2

Maxhutte-Haidhof 93142
Stadthalle
NordgaustralRe 1

Waldsassen 95652
Stadthalle
Egerer Str. 63

Landau 94405
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Thalhamer Str. 1



24.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
12:30-16:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Bad Filissing 94072
kath. Pfarrzentrum hl. Geist
Rathausstr. 10

Oberglinzburg 87634
Hirschsaal
Marktplatz 4

Markt Indersdorf 85229
Pfarrheim
Wasserturmweg 10

Minchen 80339
Forum Schwanthalerhdhe / Untergeschoss
Theresienhdhe 5

Wasserburg am Inn 83512
Badria-Halle
Alkorstr. 14

Gilching 82205
Rathaus (Veranstaltungssaal)
Rathausplatz 1

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

WURZBURG 97074
Monchbergschule
Richard-Wagner-Str. 62

WILBURGSTETTEN 91634
Volksschule/Turnhalle
Weiltinger Str. 2

Burgbernheim 91593
Grund- und Mittelschule
Schulstr. 1

Altdorf 90518
Mittelschule
Schulstr. 6



25.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Pommelsbrunn 91224
Markgrafensaal Hohenstadt
Happurger Stral3e 11

Cham 93413
Joseph-v.-Fraunhofer-Gymnasium
Dr.-Muggenthaler-Str. 32

Sonthofen 87527
Mittelschule
Hindelanger Str. 21

Oberpframmern 85667
Mehrzweckhalle
Soiherweg

Beilngries 92339
Bihler Halle
Ingolstadter Str. 7

Holzkirchen 83607
Grundschule an der Baumgartenstralde
BaumgartenstralRe 7 (Zugang Uber Sdggasse)

Haag 83527
Birgersaal
Munchener Str. 36

Munchen 80339
Forum Schwanthalerhéhe / Untergeschoss
Theresienhohe 5

Dettelbach 97337
Rudolf-von-Scherenberg-Volksschule
Georg-Graber-Str. 2

GROSSHEUBACH 63920
Grund- und Mittelschule
Bachgasse 44

Gochsheim 97469
Fritz-Zeilein-Halle
Friedhofstrasse 13



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:15-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Neustadt/Co 96465
Frankenhalle
Wildenheider Str. 13

KULMBACH 95326
BRK-KREISVERBAND
Rot-Kreuz-Platz 1

Berching 92334
Volksschule
SchulstralRe 17

Worth an der Donau 93086
Mittelschule
Schulstr. 1

Abensberg 93326
Aventinus Mittelschule
ROmerstr. 12

Konigsbrunn 86343
Gemeindezentrum St. Johannes
Friedhofstr. 2

Nordlingen 86720
BRK-Zentrum
Bleichgraben 2

Lindenberg 88161
Mittelschule - Aula
Sonnenhalde 59

Memmingen 87700
Maximilian-Kolbe-Haus
Donaustr. 1

Beilngries 92339
Buhler Halle
Ingolstadter Str. 7

Tegernsee 83684
Katholisches Pfarramt - Pfarrsaal
Seestr. 23



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

28.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
17:15-20:15 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Minchen 80339

Forum Schwanthalerhdéhe / Untergeschoss

Theresienhohe 5

FAULBACH 97906
Verbandsschule Faulbach
An der Schule 1

HEILSBRONN 91560
Hohenzollernhalle
Ketteldorfer Str. 22

Georgensgmind 91166
Dr.-Mehler-Schule/Turnhalle
Wiesenstr. 15

Igensdorf, OT Stockach 91338
Lindelberg Kulturhalle
Egloffsteiner Stral3e 7

Marktredwitz 95615
BRK-Kreisverband
Industrieallee 2

Stamsried 93491
Wolfgang-Spiel3l-Schule
Schulstr. 2



