

Blutspenden bis zum 29.04.2025

SCHIMBORN 63776 24.04.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr 24.04.2025 Mittelschule Am Glasberg / Turnhalle Kapellenweg 16 Schwarzach 97359 Do 24.04.2025 Volksschule 16:30-20:00 Uhr Schulstr. 2 **KLEINWALLSTADT 63839** 24.04.2025 24.04.2025 16:45-20:00 Uhr Josef-Anton-Rohe Grund- und Mittelschule Weibersweg 22 **SCHILLINGSFÜRST 91583** 24.04.2025 Do Albert-Zietz-Halle 16:30-20:30 Uhr Jahnstraße 2 Langenzenn 90579 24.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr Stadthalle Pfaffenleite 12 Treuchtlingen 91757 Do 24.04.2025 Adventure Campus 16:00-20:00 Uhr Hahnenkammstraße 19 **Breitenbrunn 92363** 24.04.2025 24.04.2025 17:00-20:15 Uhr Schule Schulstraße 2 Maxhütte-Haidhof 93142 24.04.2025 Do Stadthalle 16:00-20:00 Uhr Nordgaustraße 1 Waldsassen 95652 24.04.2025 Do Stadthalle 16:30-20:00 Uhr Egerer Str. 63 **Landau 94405** 24.04.2025 Rot-Kreuz-Haus 15:00-20:00 Uhr Thalhamer Str. 1

Do	24.04.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Bad Füssing 94072 kath. Pfarrzentrum hl. Geist Rathausstr. 10
Do	24.04.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Obergünzburg 87634 Hirschsaal Marktplatz 4
Do	24.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Markt Indersdorf 85229 Pfarrheim Wasserturmweg 10
Do	24.04.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	München 80339 Forum Schwanthalerhöhe / Untergeschoss Theresienhöhe 5
Do	24.04.2025 15:30-20:30 Uhr	Wasserburg am Inn 83512 Badria-Halle Alkorstr. 14
Do	24.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Gilching 82205 Rathaus (Veranstaltungssaal) Rathausplatz 1
Fr	25.04.2025 12:30-16:30 Uhr	Schweinfurt 97421 Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30
Fr	25.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	WÜRZBURG 97074 Mönchbergschule Richard-Wagner-Str. 62
Fr	25.04.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	WILBURGSTETTEN 91634 Volksschule/Turnhalle Weiltinger Str. 2
Fr	25.04.2025 16:45-20:00 Uhr	Burgbernheim 91593 Grund- und Mittelschule Schulstr. 1
Fr	25.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Altdorf 90518 Mittelschule Schulstr. 6

Fr	25.04.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Pommelsbrunn 91224 Markgrafensaal Hohenstadt Happurger Straße 11
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-20:00 Uhr	Cham 93413 Joseph-vFraunhofer-Gymnasium DrMuggenthaler-Str. 32
Fr	25.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Sonthofen 87527 Mittelschule Hindelanger Str. 21
Fr	25.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberpframmern 85667 Mehrzweckhalle Soiherweg
Fr	25.04.2025 14:30-20:00 Uhr	Beilngries 92339 Bühler Halle Ingolstädter Str. 7
Fr	25.04.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Holzkirchen 83607 Grundschule an der Baumgartenstraße Baumgartenstraße 7 (Zugang über Säggasse)
Fr	25.04.2025 15:30-20:30 Uhr	Haag 83527 Bürgersaal Münchener Str. 36
Fr	25.04.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	München 80339 Forum Schwanthalerhöhe / Untergeschoss Theresienhöhe 5
Мо	28.04.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Dettelbach 97337 Rudolf-von-Scherenberg-Volksschule Georg-Graber-Str. 2
Мо	28.04.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	GROSSHEUBACH 63920 Grund- und Mittelschule Bachgasse 44
Мо	28.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Gochsheim 97469 Fritz-Zeilein-Halle Friedhofstrasse 13

Мо	28.04.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Neustadt/Co 96465 Frankenhalle Wildenheider Str. 13
Мо	28.04.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	KULMBACH 95326 BRK-KREISVERBAND Rot-Kreuz-Platz 1
Мо	28.04.2025 16:15-20:30 Uhr	Berching 92334 Volksschule Schulstraße 17
Мо	28.04.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Wörth an der Donau 93086 Mittelschule Schulstr. 1
Мо	28.04.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Abensberg 93326 Aventinus Mittelschule Römerstr. 12
Мо	28.04.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Königsbrunn 86343 Gemeindezentrum St. Johannes Friedhofstr. 2
Мо	28.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Nördlingen 86720 BRK-Zentrum Bleichgraben 2
Мо	28.04.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Lindenberg 88161 Mittelschule - Aula Sonnenhalde 59
Мо	28.04.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Memmingen 87700 Maximilian-Kolbe-Haus Donaustr. 1
Мо	28.04.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Beilngries 92339 Bühler Halle Ingolstädter Str. 7
Мо	28.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Tegernsee 83684 Katholisches Pfarramt - Pfarrsaal Seestr. 23

Mo	28.04.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	München 80339 Forum Schwanthalerhöhe / Untergeschoss Theresienhöhe 5
Di	29.04.2025 17:15-20:15 Uhr	FAULBACH 97906 Verbandsschule Faulbach An der Schule 1
Di	29.04.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	HEILSBRONN 91560 Hohenzollernhalle Ketteldorfer Str. 22
Di	29.04.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Georgensgmünd 91166 DrMehler-Schule/Turnhalle Wiesenstr. 15
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-19:45 Uhr	Igensdorf, OT Stöckach 91338 Lindelberg Kulturhalle Egloffsteiner Straße 7
Di	29.04.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Marktredwitz 95615 BRK-Kreisverband Industrieallee 2
Di	29.04.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Stamsried 93491 Wolfgang-Spießl-Schule Schulstr. 2